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SPEAKER CONTACT INFORMATION

Mark Thornburg

Executive Director of Legal Affairs
General Counsel

Indiana Farm Bureau, Inc.
mthornburg@infb.org

Mark Crandley

Attorney & Partner

Barnes & Thornburg LLP
Mark.Crandley@btlaw.com

Mike Einterz
Attorney & Partner
Einterz & Einterz
mike@einterzlaw.com

Chad Coughenour
Hancock County Surveyor
ccoughenour@hancockcoingov.org

Clara Furst

Engineering Technician

Hamilton County Surveyor’s Office
Clara.Furst@hamiltoncounty.in.gov

Brian Wolff

Surface Water and Operations Branch Chief

IDEM
BWOLFF@idem.IN.gov

Randy Braun

Section Chief Stormwater Programs
IDEM

RBraun@idem.IN.gov

Brianna J. Schroeder
Attorney & Partner
Janzen Schroeder Ag Law
schroeder@aglaw.us

Dan Cory
Plews Shadley Racher & Braun LLP
dcory@psrb.com

Joseph Miller
General Counsel
Rose Acre Farms
jmiller@roseacre.com

Kent Ward
Hamilton County Surveyor
surveyor@hamiltoncounty.in.gov

Jarrod Hahn
Wells County Surveyor
surveyor@wellscounty.org

David Knipe
Indiana Dept. of Natural Resources
dknipe@dnr.IN.gov

Heather Parsons

Life Scientist

U.S. EPA Region 5
Parsons.Heather(@epa.gov
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Al Tinsley

State Compliance Specialist

Natural Resources Conservation Service
albert.tinsley@usda.gov

Jan Crider

Contracting Officer

Big Blue River Conservancy District
bbrcd@bbred.org

State Rep. Michael Aylesworth
Hll@iga.in.gov

Scott A. Matthews

Regulatory Specialist

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Scott.A.Matthews@usace.army.mil

Jill Hoffman

Executive Director

White River Alliance
jill@thewhiteriveralliance.com
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